
Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Sec 16 C Dwarka New Delhi 110078

NOTICE FOR REFUND ON WITHDRAWAL / CANCELLATION 

MCA PROGRAMME (CET CODE: 

 

 

In pursuance of the Amended Fee Refund

Cancellation of Admission through Online Counselling dated 07/10/2019 and accordingly on account of 

withdrawal of admission in MCA Programme (CET Code

Policy. The Sanction order for Refund in respect of the following candidates for the Amount paid and 

Amount to be refunded, with details as below

15/10/2019. 

(Applied for withdrawal from 17.08.2019 
 

 

S.No. Roll No Rank Name

1 2 3 

1.  19190612 3091 GANESH SINGH

2.  19120404 884 IRFAN KHAN

3.  19250493 4850 RAKESH KUMAR

4.  19240062 1655 ROOPAL MITTAL

5.  19240190 4971 SUSHANT DHIMAN

6.  19250380 1943 PUNEET

7.  19250004 3522 PRIYA RANI

8.  19290184 2035 ASHISH NEHRA

9.  19130935 3632 SUMAN

10.  19250422 1520 NAMAN

11.  19290503 4224 SOHRAB ALAM

 

 

 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University
Sec 16 C Dwarka New Delhi 110078 

Admission Branch 

NOTICE FOR REFUND ON WITHDRAWAL / CANCELLATION  / NOT REPORTED

PROGRAMME (CET CODE: 105) FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2019

In pursuance of the Amended Fee Refund Policy for Academic Session 2019-20 for Withdrawals /

Cancellation of Admission through Online Counselling dated 07/10/2019 and accordingly on account of 

Programme (CET Code- 105) within the dates specified as per Refund 

Refund in respect of the following candidates for the Amount paid and 

Amount to be refunded, with details as below has been forwarded to Accounts Branch, GGSIPU dated 

TABLE-A 

 

(Applied for withdrawal from 17.08.2019 to 29.08.2019)- 50% refund applicable

Name Round 
Date of 

Withdrawal 

Amount paid 

in Rs.

4 5 6 

GANESH SINGH 6 8/19/2019 13:39 40,000/

IRFAN KHAN 6 8/20/2019 23:24 40,000/

RAKESH KUMAR 6 8/21/2019 12:30 40,000/

ROOPAL MITTAL 6 8/21/2019 22:57 40,000/

SUSHANT DHIMAN 6 8/23/2019 14:08 40,000/

PUNEET 6 8/23/2019 15:14 40,000/

PRIYA RANI 6 8/28/2019 15:10 40,000/

ASHISH NEHRA 6 8/29/2019 13:27 40,000/

SUMAN 6 8/29/2019 16:31 40,000/

NAMAN 6 8/29/2019 17:01 40,000/

SOHRAB ALAM 6 8/29/2019 19:08 40,000/

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 

/ NOT REPORTED 

) FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2019-20 

20 for Withdrawals / 

Cancellation of Admission through Online Counselling dated 07/10/2019 and accordingly on account of 

) within the dates specified as per Refund 

Refund in respect of the following candidates for the Amount paid and 

has been forwarded to Accounts Branch, GGSIPU dated 

50% refund applicable 

Amount paid 

in Rs. 

Amount to be 

refunded in Rs. 

7 8 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 

40,000/- 20,000/- 



TABLE-B 

Not Reported Candidates after Sliding /Spot Rounds (as applicable) 
 

 

 

S.No. Roll No Rank Name Status Round Amount paid in Rs. 
Amount to be 

refunded in Rs. 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

1 19120362 1077 
SHAMBHAVI 

SRIVASTAVA 
Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

2 19120762 1378 
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR 
Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

3 19180061 5777 NAINA Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

4 19240359 4512 AAKRITI KAMBOJ Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

5 19250522 4474 ASHWINI KUMAR Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

6 19290021 1114 PRATIBHA SARIN Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

7 19290058 4846 MANISH Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

8 19290084 4440 AAKASH KUMAR Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

9 19290264 1430 AKHIL BHANDARI Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

10 19290437 5010 RANDHIR Not Reported 4 40,000/- 37,000/- 

11 19290375 3449 AKASH OJHA Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

12 19290248 3688 RUDHIRA SETHI Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

13 19290525 5790 
VIVEKANAND 

PANDEY 
Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

14 19280055 2019 
DIVYANSHU 

TYAGI 
Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

15 19280115 3470 
SAHIL 

CHOUDHARY 
Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

16 19280526 1423 ANKIT KUMAR Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

17 19250248 4698 Yash Vashist Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

18 19240466 5135 PRERNA GUSAIN Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

19 19240194 3956 
PRATIBHA 

GAUTAM 
Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

20 19180199 1518 SALONI BAKSHI Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

21 19150270 5148 
RAUNAK KUMAR 

JAIN 
Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 



S.No. Roll No Rank Name Status Round Amount paid in Rs. 
Amount to be 

refunded in Rs. 

22 19120046 3856 SATYAM GARG Not Reported 5 40,000/- 37,000/- 

23 19170468 5574 
HEMANT 

KUMAR 
Not Reported 6 40,000/- 37,000/- 

24 19190558 4473 MANOJ KUMAR Not Reported 6 40,000/- 37,000/- 

25 19170237 5766 
HARDEEP 

KUMAR 
Not Reported 6 40,000/- 37,000/- 

 

All concerns may please note and the refund of the amount will be processed by the Accounts Branch and 

credited to the accounts details mentioned at the time of Registration for Online Counselling by respective 

candidate who had applied for withdrawal from 17.08.2019 to 29.08.2019 and not reported candidates after 

Sliding / Spot Rounds, as applicable. 

 

Sd/- 

Asstt Registrar (Admissions)  


